KEY FEATURES
DESCRIPTION
Piher Sensing Systems’ PS2P-ARC position sensor
creates immunity to radial and axial play on pivot
joints where misalignment result in poor
operational performance and labor intensive
maintenance programs.
The magnet is attached to the rotating parts of a

PS2P-ARC
Play Resistant Arc Position Sensor
HOW TO ORDER (Example: PS2P-ARC-CE-M008-A-110S-05)
Simple output
Redundant output
Full-redundant output
1 The analog output is ratiometric, proportional:
- for supply voltage “5V” to input voltage;
- for supply voltage “RE” to 5V.
Default frequency for PWM versions is 200 Hz. Others on request.
2 Other electrical rotational angles on request.
3 Voltages up to 25V available on request.
check inventory
Series Magnet
model
PS2P-ARC _ _ _ _
M008
M009
-- - -
-
-
-
-
-
-
Electric
rotational
angle2
_ _ _
110
090
045
Voltage supply3
Voltage
supply3
Voltage
supply3
_ _
_ _
05
05 = 5V ±10%
RE = 7V-15V (A/PWM) /
7V-32V (CAN)
05 = 5V ±10%
RE = 7V-15V
05 = 5V ±10%
Output protocol1
_
A = analogic
P = PWM
J = CAN SAE J1939
O = CAN OPEN
Magnet
position
_ _
CE = on top
LA = lateral
Output function
Output function
Output function
_
R
F
S = standard / CW
I = inverted / CCW
R = redundant
F = full-redundant
MAGNET POSITION
On Top Lateral
Series